
Tomball Community Center
Website:  www.ci.tomball.tx.us

221 Market St 
Tomball, TX  77375

281-255-6221
Wanda Sutton – Manager

Terrie Marchand - Assistant



FridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

28

CLOSED

27

CLOSED

2625
50+ luncheon 
11:45 pm

24

21
Social @ 11:30

“Center”
Bingo
@ 12:30pm

20
Going out to eat

Computer class

1918
Pct 4 trip -Juliet's

Watercolor class

TOMBALL
NURSING 
2PM

17

14

Social @ 11:30

13
Bus Trip

HKB Practice

12

Romeo’s trip

11
Watercolor class
9 - noon
Paver Class 1 - 4

TRC @ 2pm

10

76
FLU SHOTS
Going out to eat
Computer class

54
Bus trip

Watercolor 
class

3

1

NOVEMBER 2008 SPECIAL EVENTS



4th - The Center bus will depart at 8:30a.m. to shop at the Katy Mills Mall.  We will leave
around 1p.m. to head back to the Center.  Please sign up in the office.

6th - FLU SHOTS – 10 – NOON, and 1 – 2p.m.  Please call to register with us.
6th - The City bus will depart at 12:45p.m. to go over  to the College for computer classes.   

Please call or come by to register in the office.
6th - The Center’s bus will depart at 10:30a.m. to eat at the Red Robins.  Please call or 

come by to register in the office.
11th - The Center will have a class on painting pavers for the holidays. The cost is $3.00,

which is non-refundable once we purchase the supplies. See inside for more details.        
11th - Hometown Kitchen Band will be performing at Tomball Retirement Center at 2p.m. 

Performers, please be there at 1:45p.m. 
12th - The Romeo’s will depart at 9:30a.m to tour the CAF West Houston Squadron and

return around 3p.m.  The cost is $2.00.  Please sign up in the office. 
cost is $2.00 with lunch on your own. We should return around 3p.m.

13th – The Center’s bus will depart at 8:45a.m. to enjoy a day at  the Nutcracker Market and
return around 4p.m. The cost is $10.00 at the time you sign up in the office.

14th - For anyone that participates in any of the Center’s activities, we invite you to come 
and enjoy a corndog social with us for $2.00 at 11:30a.m.  Please sign up before 
November 11th.

17th - The Center’s bus will depart at 10 am to play bingo in Conroe. You must  be 8+ years 
to go.  Please reserve your seat on the bus.

18th - The Pct 4 trip will be for the Juliet's. The cost is $2.00 with lunch on your  own at Tree 
Beards.  Departure is at  9a.m. to visit the Houston Visitors Center and  Downtown 
Metro Rail Ride.  We will return by 3p.m.  Please sign up in the office.

18th - Hometown Kitchen Band will be performing at Tomball Nursing  at 2p.m. 
Performers, please be there at 1:45p.m. 

20th - The Center’s bus will depart at 10:30 to eat at Los Cusco.  Please call or come by to 
register in the office.

20th - The City bus will depart at 12:45p.m. to go over  to the College for computer classes.  
Please register in the office.

21st - For anyone that participates in any of the Center’s activities, we invite you to come
and enjoy cheese nachos with us for $3.00 at 11:30a.m.  Please sign up.

21st - The Center will be playing bingo at 12:30p.m. in Room B.  Each player is asked to 
bring a nominal prize (not to exceed $5.00)  Please note: NO cash prizes, gift 
certificates, gift cards, lottery tickets, or United States  postage stamps may be used 
as prizes. Bring  a snack if you like.  We have a coke machine.

25th - 50+ luncheon will be $5.00 and will consist of  ham, yams, green beans, roll and 
dessert.  Please come by to sign up before November 20th. Let’s give thanks togother.

27th - The Center is closed for Thanksgiving
28th - Center closed 



November 11th 1 – 4p.m.
ONLY

Every Tuesday
9a.m. - noon

Darcel Mercer is still teaching this class and will continue if
we have more people interested in joining us. Call us and let
us know or come by to pick up a supply list.  You will enjoy
this class and be amazed at yourself that you are a painter and
have that special talent you didn’t know you had.



Home Health Resources will be administering flu shots  this year. You must 
call the Center and reserve your shot  before November 1st.   This service is 
offered at a cost of $25.00 to those of 18yrs of age & up.  Medicare will be 
billed for senior citizens who have Medicare Part B direct. (must show your 
card). All others must pay with cash or check. Note: They have asked if you 
can wear short sleeves.

November 6th

10 – noon, 1 – 2p.m.

The Center will be serving a ham dinner with yams, green beans, a hot roll and 
dessert for $5.00. Please come by the office and sign up with us before November 
18th.  The staff here at the Community Center would like to say thank you for 
coming and enjoying this year with us and we want to wish you the best with the 
upcoming holidays. Enjoy and be safe.

Tuesday, November 25th @11:45 a.m.

The Center has an outreach program that will benefit many within our 
Community. We are in need of  volunteers with a hometown heart to come and 
join our group on order to keep this program going.  Our mission is to enhance 
the quality of life for each individual, group or organization within our 
community. We will take reservations 2 month in advance. For more information 
call. 



MONDAYS
8:00  a.m.    Walking
8:00  a.m.    Blood  Pressure check
9:00  a.m.    Exercise
9:30  a.m.    Games
9:30  a.m.    Sr.  Board Meeting(1st Mon.)
9:30  a.m.    Take A Break(5th Mon.)
9:45  a.m.    Advance Exercise
10:00 a.m.    Senior Meeting(1st Mon.)
12:30 p.m.    Bridge
5:00 p.m.    Sister City(3rd Mon.)
6:00 p.m.    North Star(3rd Mon.)
6:15 p.m.   Troop 10673(1st & 3rd Mon.)

6:30 p.m.      Troop Council(last Mon.)

TUESDAYS
8:00   a.m.   Walking
8:00  a.m.     Blood Pressure check
9:00   am     Quilting
9:00  am      Watercolor class  
9:30   a.m.    Origami (as schedule)

10:00   a.m.     Delphians(1st&3rdTue.)
10:30   a.m.    La Leche(2nd Tue.)
12:00  p.m.     Games
1:00   p.m.     Line dancing
2:00   p.m.     Hometown KB(2nd Tue.)
6:00   p.m.     Troop #10122(2nd & 4th Tue.)
6:30   p.m.     TARC(1st Tue.)Anxiety
7:00   p.m.     NAMI(1st Tue)Support
7:00   p.m.     NAMI( 2nd Tue)
7:00   p.m.     Riding Club(3rd Tue.)

WEDNESDAYS
8:00   a.m     Walking
8:00  a.m.    Blood  Pressure check
9:00  a.m.    Exercise
9:30  a.m.    Games
9:45  a.m.    Advance Exercise
11:00 a.m.    Rotary
1:00 p.m.    Beginners Bridge
2:00 p.m.     Hometown KB(2nd & last Wed)
6:30 p.m.     Coin Club (2nd Wed.)

THURSDAYS
8:00   a.m.    Walking
8:00  a.m.     Blood Pressure check
9:30   a.m.    Origami
9:00   a.m.    Euchre

11:30   a.m.    Focusing Families
12:15 p.m.      Computer Classes(1sr&3rd)
1:00   p.m.     Games
6:00   p.m     Troop #10382(2nd&4th Thur.)
6:30  p.m.     Promenaders

FRIDAYS
8:00  a.m.     Walking
8:00  a.m.     Blood Pressure Check
9:00  a.m.     Exercise
9:30  a.m.     Take A Break(5th Fri.)
9:30  a.m.     Games
9:30  a.m.     Quilting
9:30  a.m.     Porcelain Art(1st Fri.)
9:45  a.m.     Advance Exercise Rm B
12:30 p.m.    50+ Singles
SATURDAYS – NON PROFIT ONLY 
UNTIL NOON
8:00   a.m.   NW Amateur Radio(4thSat.)  
8:30   a.m.  Needle Arts (2nd Sat.)
10:00 a.m.  Dtrs. Of Confederacy (1stSat.)

ONGOING PROGRAMS


